
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARTEMIS	ROBOTICS	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $132.15
2024-10-03 Amazon txn_ZeHmGPz -$9.83 $122.32
2024-10-04 Amazon txn_V0HOzlB -$9.23 $113.09
2024-10-09 Donation	from	Anh	Pham txn_5wHr2eQ $100.00 $213.09
2024-10-11 Donation	from	Leena	Saha txn_JxHL4GN $100.00 $313.09
2024-10-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/7	to	10/13 txn_evHzvZM -$14.00 $299.09
2024-10-21 Donation	from	Nikunj	Virani txn_9KH4O0r $100.00 $399.09
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Soham	Palaiya txn_9KH4OZ9 $100.00 $499.09
2024-10-23 Donation	from	Kevin	Do txn_78HBYQM $200.00 $699.09
2024-10-27 goBILDA txn_evHzKzY -$29.58 $669.51
2024-10-28 FABWORKS txn_JxHLJv6 -$116.62 $552.89
2024-10-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/21	to	10/27 txn_YRH9qvp -$28.00 $524.89
2024-10-28 goBILDA txn_9KH4oy6 -$82.49 $442.40

WITHDRAWN:	$289.75.	DEPOSITED:	$600.00. $442.40

Artemis	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Artemis	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


